Annexure -7

Name of the corporate debtor:Addinath Rubbers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:25-Sep-2019; List of creditors as on:11-Mar-2021

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount inX
Sl. No. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount of
Amount § any mutual | Amount of | Amount of R K
ificati Amount of Amount Whether | % of voting ° dues, that | claimnot | claim under | ro
Identification Date of . . Nature of covered by . .| contingen if any
Department Government X Amount claimed claim . . covered by related [share in CoC, if may be set- | admitted verification
No. receipt admitted claim security uarantee arty? applicable tclaim ff
interest 8 party: PP °
Employee State Insurance Commission (State Govterment
1 . NIL 7,89,121.00( 7,89,121.00| Unsecured 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 NA
Baddi Himachal Pradesh 05.01.2021
Total 7,89,121.00 | 7,89,121.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




